
2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - August Event

Official ResultsSunday 3rd August 201 Official Competitive

1

Preliminary 1.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Kimberley D avis

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2650 ROYAL LILY David McKinnon 73.846 (1) 0.000 (0) 73.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7840 NUKKU PARK ROYAL BELLE Felicity Jansen 68.846 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2689 MY VEGEMITE Katie Roots 68.846 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson fellows 66.731 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.7310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6854 F1 MEMPHIS BELLE Matthew Birch 64.615 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.6150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6369 HAZY PONDS PHARAOH Beverley Mckeown 64.231 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.2310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

7057 COPABELLA COPPELIA Sophie Corker 63.269 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.2690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

2970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 62.500 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

8242 PS LUCKY KNIGHT Julia Cherry 62.308 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.3080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2700 HV DER KLEINE PRINZ Jordan Evans 61.346 (10) 0.000 (0) 61.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

7284 NORTHERN PHOENIX Alison Banfield 61.154 (11) 0.000 (0) 61.1540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

1001 ALBERTA Lauren Dymock 59.615 (12) 0.000 (0) 59.6150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

33 LEOPARD NOIR Catherine Cupit 59.038 (13) 0.000 (0) 59.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 13

2692 KINGSLEE PARK ANNIKKA Nadine Stadthaus 58.846 (14) 0.000 (0) 58.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

1713 CHERABAH COMMANCHE Gail Kroon 58.654 (15) 0.000 (0) 58.6540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

5805 SPOTS AND PATCHES Clem Tinslay 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 EL IM

5489 WELTS PHARAOH Lauren James 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 EL IM

8365 GRONSKOVLUNDS MARQUIS Katie Umback 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

355 TS WILDFOX Krystina Burdekin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

515 HIGHLAND JAFFA Lesley Gray 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 2 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - August Event

Official ResultsSunday 3rd August 201 Official Competitive

2

Preliminary 1.3 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Karen B arker

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6315 SP TRILOGY Kristen Bailey 73.261 (1) 0.000 (0) 73.2610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5684 KARINGAL PEDRO Emma Noakes 71.304 (2) 0.000 (0) 71.3040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

7840 NUKKU PARK ROYAL BELLE Felicity Jansen 69.783 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.7830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

7284 NORTHERN PHOENIX Alison Banfield 68.478 (4) 0.000 (0) 68.4780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

8217 RIVERSIDE SUGAR KUBE Niki Rose 66.087 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.0870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6854 F1 MEMPHIS BELLE Matthew Birch 64.348 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.3480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

6678 SS WELT SONNET Lucie Vander Schalk 64.348 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.3480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

2970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 63.478 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.4780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2692 KINGSLEE PARK ANNIKKA Nadine Stadthaus 62.826 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.8260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1001 ALBERTA Lauren Dymock 62.174 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.1740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

2522 ELVIS BLUE SUEDE Cerrarna Rous 61.957 (11) 0.000 (0) 61.9570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

1713 CHERABAH COMMANCHE Gail Kroon 61.522 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.5220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

6369 HAZY PONDS PHARAOH Beverley Mckeown 61.304 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.3040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

2156 EPPLESTON Annette Kohen 60.870 (14) 0.000 (0) 60.8700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

33 LEOPARD NOIR Catherine Cupit 59.348 (15) 0.000 (0) 59.3480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

8239 ENOUGH SAID Deearn Brain 56.304 (16) 0.000 (0) 56.3040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

8365 GRONSKOVLUNDS MARQUIS Katie Umback 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

355 TS WILDFOX Krystina Burdekin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

8242 PS LUCKY KNIGHT Julia Cherry 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 R ET

515 HIGHLAND JAFFA Lesley Gray 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

7575 WHINONA Lisa Joyce 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 3 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - August Event

Official ResultsSunday 3rd August 201 Official Competitive

3

Preliminary 1.2 Pony Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Kimberley D avis

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P902 IONA PARK MAESTRO Portia Whiffen-Briski 66.346 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P101 KIRALA SPOTLIGHT Sophie Artup 65.769 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.7690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P176 MOONSHINE ON THE ROCKS Adele Graham 61.731 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.7310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P187 ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST Jacinta Bell 60.769 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.7690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P58 TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Brooke Gatt 60.385 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.3850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P143 BECKWORTH SWAN SONG Olga Long 51.923 (6) 0.000 (0) 51.9230.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 3 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - August Event

Official ResultsSunday 3rd August 201 Closed Unrestricted

4

Preliminary 1.3 Pony Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

M elGou gh

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P902 IONA PARK MAESTRO Portia Whiffen-Briski 64.565 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.5650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P101 KIRALA SPOTLIGHT Sophie Artup 61.739 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.7390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P176 MOONSHINE ON THE ROCKS Adele Graham 58.913 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.9130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P58 TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Brooke Gatt 58.261 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.2610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P187 ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST Jacinta Bell 58.043 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.0430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P1269 LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION Ashley Cutler 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 EL IM

P143 BECKWORTH SWAN SONG Olga Long 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 3 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - August Event

Official ResultsSunday 3rd August 201 Closed Unrestricted

5

Preliminary 1.3 Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

M erilyn B etty

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2156 EPPLESTON Annette Kohen 65.652 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.6520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7057 COPABELLA COPPELIA Sophie Corker 64.130 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.1300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1005 KAREEM Stephanie Grolimund 63.913 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.9130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1008 ROMY Justin Worthy 60.652 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.6520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

5805 SPOTS AND PATCHES Clem Tinslay 59.565 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.5650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

5639 OH CANADA ALISON ROBERTSON 58.696 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.6960.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 3 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - August Event

Official ResultsSunday 3rd August 201 Official Competitive

6

Novice 2.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Rac helle Evans S haron Fairbanks

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5666 HEMINGWAY II Mayling Sideris-Hau 66.571 (3) 0.000 (0) 68.2140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.857 (1) 0 1

7127 SAMBALA Jessica O'Connor 66.857 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.143 (4) 0 2

1965 RIPPLE EFFECT Matthew Birch 65.571 (7) 0.000 (0) 67.2140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.857 (2) 0 3

2650 ROYAL LILY David McKinnon 65.143 (8) 0.000 (0) 67.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.857 (2) 0 4

1683 REVELWOOD FONDU Abbey Townsend 67.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.286 (6) 0 5

6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill 65.714 (6) 0.000 (0) 66.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.857 (5) 1 6

2117 LA CILLA Jane Toohey 66.429 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.000 (11) 0 7

6315 SP TRILOGY Kristen Bailey 66.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.7860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.571 (15) 0 8

8110 FRIDAY STREET Katie Roots 62.429 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.571 (8) 0 9

7170 PLATYPUS RUN CHICAGO Amy Tennant 61.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.429 (9) 0 10

7801 THE BELSTONE FOX Hacia Atherton 60.714 (11) 0.000 (0) 62.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.714 (7) 1 10

454 MI RENAISSANCE HIT Lucy Dodd 59.857 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.143 (13) 0 12

7956 MALLYON HILLS MONET Rachel Lollback 57.571 (16) 0.000 (0) 60.2140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.857 (12) 0 13

2689 MY VEGEMITE Katie Roots 56.571 (18) 0.000 (0) 59.2140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.857 (14) 0 14

73 PENROBAN COLIN Graeme Shelley 54.714 (20) 0.000 (0) 59.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.571 (10) 0 15

5624 BLACK DIAMOND FORTUNE Laura Lollback 58.571 (14) 0.000 (0) 58.9290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.286 (19) 0 16

5684 KARINGAL PEDRO Emma Noakes 59.714 (13) 0.000 (0) 58.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.000 (22) 1 17

2522 ELVIS BLUE SUEDE Cerrarna Rous 55.857 (19) 0.000 (0) 58.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.143 (16) 0 18

6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss 58.286 (15) 0.000 (0) 58.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.714 (20) 0 18

2891 BEAM ME UP SCOTTY Deborah Duff 56.857 (17) 0.000 (0) 58.3570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.857 (18) 0 20

3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki Turner 54.571 (21) 0.000 (0) 57.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.857 (17) 0 21

8146 BLACK MYSTERY Natalie Bird 54.286 (22) 0.000 (0) 56.3570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.429 (21) 0 22

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 3 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - August Event

Official ResultsSunday 3rd August 201 Official Competitive

7

Novice 2.3 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Kris ten C los s on

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

852 ROBALI ODYSSEY Robbie Soster 71.379 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.3790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill 70.690 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.6900.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1965 RIPPLE EFFECT Matthew Birch 70.690 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.6900.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1683 REVELWOOD FONDU Abbey Townsend 68.793 (4) 0.000 (0) 68.7930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

2928 HB FURSTIN FROHLICH Catherine Tzinberg 67.759 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.7590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2117 LA CILLA Jane Toohey 67.586 (6) 0.000 (0) 67.5860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

7956 MALLYON HILLS MONET Rachel Lollback 67.069 (7) 0.000 (0) 67.0690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

8110 FRIDAY STREET Katie Roots 66.724 (8) 0.000 (0) 66.7240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

7941 RAJASTAR David McKinnon 66.207 (9) 0.000 (0) 66.2070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

8217 RIVERSIDE SUGAR KUBE Niki Rose 65.172 (10) 0.000 (0) 65.1720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

454 MI RENAISSANCE HIT Lucy Dodd 64.828 (11) 0.000 (0) 64.8280.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

7127 SAMBALA Jessica O'Connor 64.655 (12) 0.000 (0) 64.6550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

7801 THE BELSTONE FOX Hacia Atherton 64.138 (13) 0.000 (0) 64.1380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss 61.552 (14) 0.000 (0) 61.5520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

7170 PLATYPUS RUN CHICAGO Amy Tennant 60.172 (15) 0.000 (0) 60.1720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

1890 RIBBLETON PANACHE Renee Carr 59.483 (16) 0.000 (0) 59.4830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

6678 SS WELT SONNET Lucie Vander Schalk 58.276 (17) 0.000 (0) 58.2760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki Turner 57.931 (18) 0.000 (0) 57.9310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 18

2891 BEAM ME UP SCOTTY Deborah Duff 57.241 (19) 0.000 (0) 57.2410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 19

5624 BLACK DIAMOND FORTUNE Laura Lollback 57.069 (20) 0.000 (0) 57.0690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

8146 BLACK MYSTERY Natalie Bird 53.621 (21) 0.000 (0) 53.6210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 3 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - August Event

Official ResultsSunday 3rd August 201 Official Competitive

8

Novice 2.2 Pony Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Jenny Raps on

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P90 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 73.143 (1) 0.000 (0) 73.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P074 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC Rachael Raheb 67.571 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1118 VITO DIMA Anne-Katrin Liebe 66.857 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P1269 LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION Ashley Cutler 63.714 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P1222 NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha Ryan 63.429 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P116 URUBULA REGAL HOLIDAY Rachael Raheb 62.857 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P845 WINDSONG HIGHLIGHT Debbie Bennett 61.714 (7) 0.000 (0) 61.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P224 DELIGHTFUL GISMO Nicole Dunbier 61.429 (8) 0.000 (0) 61.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

P101 KIRALA SPOTLIGHT Sophie Artup 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 3 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - August Event
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Novice 2.3 Pony Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

P amela Ru s s ell-Green

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P1222 NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha Ryan 71.034 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.0340.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P90 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 70.345 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.3450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1118 VITO DIMA Anne-Katrin Liebe 67.069 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.0690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P224 DELIGHTFUL GISMO Nicole Dunbier 65.517 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.5170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P802 ALLAMBIE PARK LOVE SONG Deborah Colbran 61.379 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.3790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P845 WINDSONG HIGHLIGHT Debbie Bennett 60.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P674 WESTLAKE HONOUR ROLL Sophie Deligny 50.172 (7) 0.000 (0) 50.1720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 3 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - August Event

Official ResultsSunday 3rd August 201 Official Competitive
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Novice 2.3 Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

M elGou gh

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1965 RIPPLE EFFECT Matthew Birch 65.862 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.8620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1008 ROMY Justin Worthy 61.552 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.5520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1003 BIG JOKER Candace Cvetkovic Nee B 51.207 (3) 0.000 (0) 51.2070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1005 KAREEM Stephanie Grolimund 50.517 (4) 0.000 (0) 50.5170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4

8239 ENOUGH SAID Deearn Brain 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 EL IM

5666 HEMINGWAY II Mayling Sideris-Hau 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 R ET

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 3 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - August Event

Official ResultsSunday 3rd August 201 Official Competitive
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Elementary 3.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

H amis hRogers

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2809 REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Amanda Shoobridge 75.139 (1) 0.000 (0) 75.1390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6940 GOTICO PARK REGARLO Leanne Cameron 73.750 (2) 0.000 (0) 73.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2781 CALLUM PARK FREYA Denise Rogan 71.528 (3) 0.000 (0) 71.5280.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

3272 LETS REMINISCE Kate Taylor-Wheat 70.833 (4) 0.000 (0) 70.8330.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6931 JOOLS M Jacqui Wilson 70.278 (5) 0.000 (0) 70.2780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

7941 RAJASTAR David McKinnon 68.889 (6) 0.000 (0) 68.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

284 BLUEFIELDS FIDERGLANZ Megan Joerg 66.667 (7) 0.000 (0) 66.6670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

7800 BFP APACHE TEARS Alisha Ten Bokkel 64.028 (8) 0.000 (0) 64.0280.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

1004 JP MIDNIGHT EXPRESS Jack Mooney 63.056 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.0560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle Falconer 60.972 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.9720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

25 JAYBEE ALLSTAR Stephanie Cormack 58.750 (11) 0.000 (0) 58.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 11

1890 RIBBLETON PANACHE Renee Carr 58.750 (11) 0.000 (0) 58.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 11

2928 HB FURSTIN FROHLICH Catherine Tzinberg 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK Janina Kletke 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P893 GALHAVEN EUPHORIA Laura Galeano 70.139 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.1390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P89 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles 65.833 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.8330.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

P802 ALLAMBIE PARK LOVE SONG Deborah Colbran 59.306 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.3060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P116 URUBULA REGAL HOLIDAY Rachael Raheb 59.167 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.1670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P894 TILSON PARK MICHEAL Sandi Oh 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Elementary 3.3 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

P amela Ru s s ell-Green

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3272 LETS REMINISCE Kate Taylor-Wheat 67.375 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.3750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2781 CALLUM PARK FREYA Denise Rogan 67.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2809 REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Amanda Shoobridge 66.125 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6940 GOTICO PARK REGARLO Leanne Cameron 64.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6931 JOOLS M Jacqui Wilson 60.750 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

25 JAYBEE ALLSTAR Stephanie Cormack 60.125 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

284 BLUEFIELDS FIDERGLANZ Megan Joerg 60.125 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

852 ROBALI ODYSSEY Robbie Soster 60.125 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1004 JP MIDNIGHT EXPRESS Jack Mooney 59.500 (9) 0.000 (0) 59.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle Falconer 58.750 (10) 0.000 (0) 58.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

7800 BFP APACHE TEARS Alisha Ten Bokkel 52.250 (11) 0.000 (0) 52.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK Janina Kletke 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Medium 4.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Vic kiN ewham

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5777 SILBERMOND Rachael Downs 71.154 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.1540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

574 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Kate Taylor-wheat 69.231 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.2310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1111 LET'S JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson fellows 67.051 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.0510.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

889 KOLORA STUD FALKRICH II Lucinda Brownjohn 66.923 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.9230.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1123 NEW WORLD FREEDOM Suzanne Doyle 66.410 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.4100.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

252 JAMES 007 Carolyn Henley 65.779 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.7790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

2148 STELLINA Fiona Mcdonald-Crowley 65.641 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.6410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

683 MR FANTASY Justin Worthy 65.641 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.6410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

899 JACKMAN R Maree Phelps 65.513 (9) 0.000 (0) 65.5130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2995 WHISPERING WIZARD Deborah Carr 65.128 (10) 0.000 (0) 65.1280.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

627 HEATHMONT ECHO Edwina Hutton-Potts 65.000 (11) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela Bode 63.846 (12) 0.000 (0) 63.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

2349 HEATHERTON PARK MA CHERIE Krysten Lituri 63.077 (13) 0.000 (0) 63.0770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

5661 VALENTINO C Graham Chapple 57.564 (14) 0.000 (0) 57.5640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly Lewis 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

8109 TREVALGAR II Katie Roots 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P779 SUMMERWOOD PARK ASPIRE Shonagh Kelly 63.718 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.7180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P894 TILSON PARK MICHEAL Sandi Oh 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Medium 4.3 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Jan Geary

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5777 SILBERMOND Rachael Downs 72.432 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.4320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

574 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Kate Taylor-wheat 69.730 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.7300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1111 LET'S JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson fellows 65.541 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.5410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

252 JAMES 007 Carolyn Henley 64.595 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.5950.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4

899 JACKMAN R Maree Phelps 63.784 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.7840.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela Bode 62.568 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.5680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

683 MR FANTASY Justin Worthy 62.568 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.5680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

2995 WHISPERING WIZARD Deborah Carr 62.027 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.0270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

627 HEATHMONT ECHO Edwina Hutton-Potts 62.027 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.0270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

1123 NEW WORLD FREEDOM Suzanne Doyle 60.270 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.2700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

5661 VALENTINO C Graham Chapple 60.135 (11) 0.000 (0) 60.1350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

2349 HEATHERTON PARK MA CHERIE Krysten Lituri 59.324 (12) 0.000 (0) 59.3240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

2148 STELLINA Fiona Mcdonald-Crowley 58.784 (13) 0.000 (0) 58.7840.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly Lewis 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

8109 TREVALGAR II Katie Roots 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

889 KOLORA STUD FALKRICH II Lucinda Brownjohn 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 R ET

Pony

P779 SUMMERWOOD PARK ASPIRE Shonagh Kelly 62.703 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.7030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Advanced 5.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Jan Geary

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

477 CHALLENGER JACARANDA Rochelle King-andrews 69.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1882 DANTROON Charlotte Craig 66.571 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

145 KLEINER MANN Bettina Dauner 57.857 (3) 0.000 (0) 57.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

889 KOLORA STUD FALKRICH II Lucinda Brownjohn 57.714 (4) 0.000 (0) 57.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

2318 MONISHKA Lindsay Heming 56.857 (5) 0.000 (0) 56.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

545 OVERBROOK BOXER Michele Jorna 54.714 (6) 0.000 (0) 54.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Advanced 5.3 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

P ipTonkin P amela Ru s s ell-Green

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

477 CHALLENGER JACARANDA Rochelle King-andrews 66.579 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.00063.421 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

545 OVERBROOK BOXER Michele Jorna 61.316 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.30363.289 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1882 DANTROON Charlotte Craig 59.342 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.98762.632 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2318 MONISHKA Lindsay Heming 58.947 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.09257.237 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6428 PROMISE R Virginia Russell 55.789 (6) 0.000 (0) 57.50059.211 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

145 KLEINER MANN Bettina Dauner 60.658 (3) 0.000 (0) 57.36854.079 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Prix St George Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

P am D alrymle Vic ky B ryd on

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

4843 CARTUSO Krysten Lituri 70.263 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.94767.632 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail Benson 64.605 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.52666.447 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

5020 WALLSTRASSE Niki Rose 66.447 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.86863.289 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2195 NEVERSFELDE RUPERT Helen Macaskill 61.579 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.89564.211 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

2256 JAY CEE MR BEAUJANGLES Samantha Loane 62.105 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.30362.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6428 PROMISE R Virginia Russell 62.237 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.92159.605 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

5334 VIRTUEL I Denise Rogan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P84 GOLDSHAFT MOONSHADOW Sancha Butler 65.526 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.26365.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Intermediare I Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

B ethTu rner Vic ky B ryd on

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5020 WALLSTRASSE Niki Rose 67.895 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.11864.342 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6624 JAYBEE ALONZO Celeste Amezdroz 64.868 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.80364.737 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail Benson 63.553 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.23760.921 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2256 JAY CEE MR BEAUJANGLES Samantha Loane 58.947 (4) 0.000 (0) 57.82956.711 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

5334 VIRTUEL I Denise Rogan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Intermediare II Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Vic ky B ryd on Jan Geary

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3515 PINNAMURRA RICARDO Maxine Cummings 54.605 (1) 0.000 (0) 56.64558.684 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Grand Prix Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

B ethTu rner Vic ky B ryd on

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

548 CARLYLE Nadia Coghlan 71.600 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.60061.600 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

3545 ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ Robbie Soster 65.700 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.20056.700 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3515 PINNAMURRA RICARDO Maxine Cummings 57.300 (3) 0.000 (0) 53.10048.900 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Preparatory B Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

M erilyn B etty

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1913 MATCHAM MISCHIEF Sue Baker 60.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7227 PHANTOMS HERO Stacey Bennett 58.947 (2) 0.000 (0) 58.9470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1009 RUBY Miah Matthews 58.684 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.6840.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7898 RAMBO Joanne Lowe 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DN A

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Preparatory C Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

M erilyn B etty

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

P176 MOONSHINE ON THE ROCKS Adele Graham 71.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1006 KINFUL ZORRO Rachel Meryment 69.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1009 RUBY Miah Matthews 61.750 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7227 PHANTOMS HERO Stacey Bennett 61.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1002 ARANUI REAGAN Sophie Bennett 61.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7898 RAMBO Joanne Lowe 56.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1913 MATCHAM MISCHIEF Sue Baker 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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4 YO Young Horse Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

J. Raps on & P . Tonkin

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson fellows 7.560 (1) 0.000 (0) 7.5600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2700 HV DER KLEINE PRINZ Jordan Evans 6.600 (2) 0.000 (0) 6.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1007 MP FANCY PANTS Candace Cvetkovic Nee B 5.500 (3) 0.000 (0) 5.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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6 YO Young Horse Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

J. Raps on & P . Tonkin

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2650 ROYAL LILY David McKinnon 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 S CR

Pony

P90 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 7.660 (1) 0.000 (0) 7.6600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Elementary 3.3 Official Pony Competitive
E H C M B Total

P am D alrymle

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P893 GALHAVEN EUPHORIA Laura Galeano 64.750 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P89 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles 62.875 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P074 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC Rachael Raheb 60.250 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

M ond ay, 4 A u gu st2 0 1 4 6 :2 6 :4 4 P MScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


